
Greater Danbury USBC Association
Final Prize Listing 

2009-10 Open Championships
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

 1 
 2 
 3 

Lore's Lanes 
Boy,Girl,Boy,Girl 
Ryan Tlasky, Capt 

 32
 6
 4

 2,958
 2,948
 2,836

$450.00
$250.00
$168.00

Plainville, CT
Danbury, CT
New Milford, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $868.00 

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

 1 
 2 
 3 

3 Youths And 1 Old Man 
Take Your Dress Off Fred
Kent Jacobson, Capt 

 27
 31
 22

 2,643
 2,629
 2,613

$200.00
$100.00

$72.00

Danbury, CT
Brookfield, CT
New Milford, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $372.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,240.00 

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Jacobson, Kent A / Youngman,  
Brian K 
Grant, Laura M / Grant, Gary S 
Richman, Diane M / Richman,  
Bruce J 
Young, Joshua R / Scagliarini,  
Jason R 

 1  9  1,491 $400.00 New Milford, CT

 2 
 3 

 36
 7

 1,484
 1,474

$200.00
$130.00

Newtown, CT
New Milford, CT

 4  19  1,454 $75.00 Bristol, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $805.00 

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

 1 Valentine, Anthony W / Jacobson, 
Kent A 
Acocella, Joseph A, Jr / Eayrs,  
William E, III 
Hopponen, Jimmy R / Woods,  
Richard L 
Schechter, Jay M / Acocella,  
Joseph A, Jr 

 22  1,450 $180.00 New Milford, CT

 2  10  1,378 $90.00 New Milford, CT

 3  20  1,377 $50.00 New Milford, CT

 4  21  1,346 $25.00 Danbury, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $345.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,150.00 

Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

 1 Ciatto, Joseph  6  814 $350.00 Danbury, CT
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 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 7 

Jacobson, Kent A 
Fitzgerald, Monica 
Bonacci, Kevin D 
Gagnier, Brett M 
Bilotti, Robert J 
Medlin, Dawn R 
Strout, Gerald P 

 22
 6

 15
 15
 1

 29
 28

 793
 784
 779
 762
 756
 755
 755

$175.00
$87.00
$56.00
$43.00
$36.00
$28.00
$28.00

New Milford, CT
Danbury, CT
New Milford, CT
New Milford, CT
Ansonia, CT
Newtown, CT
Danbury, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $803.00 

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 

Paternostro, Carl G 
Gajdowski, Michael J 
Acocella, Joseph A, Jr 
Youngman, Brian K 
Gaudet, Mark A 
James, Patrick M 
Vecchiariello, James S 
Hawley, John V, Jr 

 32
 26
 10
 9

 17
 29
 25
 33

 756
 751
 733
 723
 712
 707
 696
 692

$140.00
$70.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

Plainville, CT
Brookfield, CT
New Milford, CT
New Milford, CT
Ridgefield, CT
Newtown, CT
Bethel, CT
Danbury, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $345.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,148.00 

All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

 1 
 2 
 3 

Ciatto, Joseph 
Paternostro, Jeffrey I 
Wildman, David E 

 6
 32
 14

 2,348
 2,283
 2,248

$90.00
$50.00
$35.00

Danbury, CT
Plainville, CT
Bethel, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $175.00 

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch 
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

 1 
 2 
 3 

Jacobson, Kent A 
Acocella, Joseph A, Jr 
Youngman, Brian K 

 9
 10
 9

 2,104
 2,102
 2,098

$40.00
$25.00
$10.00

New Milford, CT
New Milford, CT
New Milford, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $75.00 

Total prizes awarded in this event: $250.00 

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $3,788.00
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