### Greater Danbury USBC Association

# **Final Prize Listing**

2009-10 Open Championships Sorted by Event, Division

#### Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Lore's Lanes	32	2,958	\$450.00	Plainville, CT
2	Boy,Girl,Boy,Girl	6	2,948	\$250.00	Danbury, CT
3	Ryan Tlasky, Capt	4	2,836	\$168.00	New Milford, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$868.00

### Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	3 Youths And 1 Old Man	27	2,643	\$200.00	Danbury, CT
2	Take Your Dress Off Fred	31	2,629	\$100.00	Brookfield, CT
3	Kent Jacobson, Capt	22	2,613	\$72.00	New Milford, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$372.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,240.00

### Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Jacobson, Kent A / Youngman, Brian K	9	1,491	\$400.00	New Milford, CT
2	Grant, Laura M / Grant, Gary S	36	1,484	\$200.00	Newtown, CT
3	Richman, Diane M / Richman, Bruce J	7	1,474	\$130.00	New Milford, CT
4	Young, Joshua R / Scagliarini, Jason R	19	1,454	\$75.00	Bristol, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$805.00

### **Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch**

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Valentine, Anthony W / Jacobson, Kent A	22	1,450	\$180.00	New Milford, CT
2	Acocella, Joseph A, Jr / Eayrs, William E, III	10	1,378	\$90.00	New Milford, CT
3	Hopponen, Jimmy R / Woods, Richard L	20	1,377	\$50.00	New Milford, CT
4	Schechter, Jay M / Acocella, Joseph A, Jr	21	1,346	\$25.00	Danbury, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$345.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,150.00

#### Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name		Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Ciatto, Joseph		6	814	\$350.00	Danbury, CT

2	Jacobson, Kent A	22	793	\$175.00	New Milford, CT
3	Fitzgerald, Monica	6	784	\$87.00	Danbury, CT
4	Bonacci, Kevin D	15	779	\$56.00	New Milford, CT
5	Gagnier, Brett M	15	762	\$43.00	New Milford, CT
6	Bilotti, Robert J	1	756	\$36.00	Ansonia, CT
7	Medlin, Dawn R	29	755	\$28.00	Newtown, CT
7	Strout, Gerald P	28	755	\$28.00	Danbury, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$803.00

### Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Paternostro, Carl G	32	756	\$140.00	Plainville, CT
2	Gajdowski, Michael J	26	751	\$70.00	Brookfield, CT
3	Acocella, Joseph A, Jr	10	733	\$35.00	New Milford, CT
4	Youngman, Brian K	9	723	\$30.00	New Milford, CT
5	Gaudet, Mark A	17	712	\$25.00	Ridgefield, CT
6	James, Patrick M	29	707	\$20.00	Newtown, CT
7	Vecchiariello, James S	25	696	\$15.00	Bethel, CT
8	Hawley, John V, Jr	33	692	\$10.00	Danbury, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$345.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,148.00

## All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Ciatto, Joseph	6	2,348	\$90.00	Danbury, CT
2	Paternostro, Jeffrey I	32	2,283	\$50.00	Plainville, CT
3	Wildman, David E	14	2,248	\$35.00	Bethel, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$175.00

### All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Jacobson, Kent A	9	2,104	\$40.00	New Milford, CT
2	Acocella, Joseph A, Jr	10	2,102	\$25.00	New Milford, CT
3	Youngman, Brian K	9	2,098	\$10.00	New Milford, CT

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$75.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$250.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,788.00